Datos ultimo Concurso NM408 Enceste Llegan % Partip.
2_Barna-Girona 243 193 79,42 16
Totales 243 193 79,42 16
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Nombre socio

Lidia Company Domingo
Consuelo Barturo

Gemma Galdeano Fontanillas
Veronica Rubio Castro
Consuelo Pefia

Nuria Doménech Moragas
Angela Lorite Garcia

Anita Dulset

Mari Carmen Jimenez Anguita
Erika Vazquez Serrano
Carmen Graciela Leguizamon Ciocca
Virtudes Moreno Gimenez
Florinela Chiflor

Silvia Tena Beltran

Maria Isabel Martinez Chacon

Encarna Mena

Club

Bétula Mensajera
Arrahona Mensajera
Bétula Mensajera
Bétula Mensajera
Arrahona Mensajera
Vilanova

Vilanova

Arrahona Mensajera
Vilanova

Bétula Mensajera
Bétula Mensajera
Vilanova

Bétula Mensajera
Bétula Mensajera
Vilanova

Arrahona Mensajera
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Concurs.
Enc/Com/Des

57/ 46/ 5
26/ 23/ 5
15/ 11/ 4
6/ 6/ 5
12/11/ 5
6/ 5/ 5
9/ 7/ 5
5/ 5/ 5
15/ 15/ 5
14/ 7/ 2
12/ 11/ 4
11/ 8/ 3
11/ 8/ 4
14/ 9/ 4
17 1/ 1
5/ 3/ 3

Total
Ptos/Velocidad

9527,74
8383,75
7656,27
6961,75
6960,14
6722,15
6718,96
6572,25
6303,70
6009,30
5693,26
4565,27
3620,11
3323,72
2816,63
1861,93

Coeficient

3,0291
3,3257
5,8696
9,0693
9,0203
15,5716
15,0328
9,6329
12,1645
4,9193
9,8213
10,8377
15,6502
18,3111
6,0335
4,1391
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